CMD BRIEFKASTEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Gewicht inkl. Karton
Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Lieferzeit

Material

Farbe

Einwurfschacht

96

6,7 kg

32 (cm)

38.5 (cm)

10 (cm)

innerhalb von 24h versandfertig
Edelstahl mit Fenster aus Opalglas
Edelstahl

27,3x4,3cm

CMD

Creativ Metc




	CMD Briefkasten
	96
	Technische Daten


